Datenblatt
Kontaktieren Sie uns per Telefon, Fax oder E-Mail und nennen Sie uns Ihre Wünsche:
Ringstr. 48 • D-82223 Eichenau
Tel.: +49 (0) 8141/36 97-0
Fax: +49 (0) 8141/36 97-30
E-Mail: info@PLUG-IN.de
Haben Sie Fragen oder wünschen Sie ein individuelles

High-speed Cube-to-Cube synchronization connector.
G
Ordering Guide:
Part
Number Description
PPC Cubes (includes universal AC power supply and serial cable)
DNA-FPPC5 100Base-FX fiber-based I/O Cube, 3 I/O slots, PowerPC CPU, sync interface
DNA-FPPC8 100Base-FX fiber-based I/O Cube, 6 I/O slots, PowerPC CPU, sync interface
Upgrades
UEILogger UPG Upgrade any PowerPC Cube to the UEILogger series
DNA-Embedded Tool kit allows standalone embedded Linux applications on PPC series cubes (Call for availability)
Accessories
DNA-FAN5 Rear-mount fan for PowerDNA 5-layer Cube
DNA-FAN8 Rear-mount fan for PowerDNA 8-layer Cube
DNA-DR5 Rear-mount DIN rail clip for PowerDNA 5-layer Cube
DNA-DR8 Rear-mount DIN rail clip for PowerDNA 8-layer Cube
DNA-FLANGE Bottom-mount flange assembly allows cube to be mounted to any flat surface
DNA-CASE Light-weight plastic carrying case for PowerDNA Cube
DNA-ACCESSORY PowerDNA accessories kit includes spare universal AC power supply and serial/ethernet cabels
DNA-19RACKW 19” rackmount enclosure with DIN rail attached
DNA-SD4GB Ultra high-speed SD card; 4GB capacity
DNA-CBL-37S 3 foot, 37 conductor shielded cable
Pinout Diagrams:
5 4 3 2 1 +
V
IN
  G
N
D
    G
N
D
 +
V
IN
4 3 2 1 +
V
IN